MODELS XTA3804-3810
SERVOTUBE ACTUATOR
Dunkermotoren GmbH  |  Allmendstraße 11  |  D-79848 Bonndorf / Schwarzwald
Phone +49 (0)7703 930-0  |  Fax +49 (0)7703 930-210/-212  |  info@dunkermotoren.de
XTA3804-3810
© 05/2015
Page 1
The ServoTube Actuator is an

micron layer of hard natural anodise that is suitable for harsher environments. This option is available at a minimum
quantity of 25 pieces per year.
ORDER CODES
Actuator
XTA38         -         -   -
 Forcer
04, 06, 08, 10
 Cable Termination
D - Xenus (XTL-S)
F - Flying leads
 Environment
S - Standard
H - Harsh (on request)
 Stroke
033, 069, 104, 140, 176,
211, 247, 282, 318
Stroke in mm
S - Series
P - Parallel
 Cable Length
 Cable Type
03 - 3 m
05 - 5 m
10 - 10 m
S - Non-Robotic
R - Robotic